Viamed Ltd
15 Station Road
Cross Hills

Viamed Ltd

Keighley, West Yorkshire
BD20 7DT, United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0) 1535 635582
Email: info@viamed.co.uk
VAT Reg No: GB287389593
Company Reg No: 01291765
Eori No: GB287389593000

Contact Name

: Martina Mathew

Delivery Address Invoice Address Contact Tel 01223303336
Nuffield Health Cambridge Hospital Nuffield Health
Main Stores Dept The Accounts Department Account 00000885
4 Trumpington Road Shared Service Centre Customer Reference 12072494AM
Cambridge PO Box 884
CB2 8AF Foxhall Road Date 12 Jul 2024
Ipswich, Suffolk Priority 3
IP1 9NN Valid until 112 Aug 2024
Priced In UK Pounds
Quotation QVYM151078 Page 1

Item Reference

2510091

2520111

2520112

2520110

PPUPS1

Banking details
Bank

Sort Code
Account Number
IBAN

BIC

CIP Carriage and Insurance Paid To Cambridge Hospital, UK * Incoterms(R) 2020
Your Viamed Contact for this Quotation : agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk

Description Quantity

Unit

TOF 3D Neuromuscular Transmission Monitor 2 1,400.00

REF: 2510091 Includes standard accessories:

2510102 Main Patient Cable REF 5750108

2510103 Stimulation Cable with pinch clamps REF 5750107
2510104 Acceleration (AMG) Transducer REF 5750105

1 x Sealing Cover for Main Patient Cable

1 x Sealing Cover for Data Interface Socket

1 x Instructions for Use

4 x AA 1.5V batteries

TOF 3D Thumb Adapters (Box of 50) 1
REF: 5750101

TOF 3D Eye Adapters (pack of 50) 1
REF: 5750102

TOF 3D Hand Adapter 1
REF: 5750100

UPS Courier Delivery - Standard 1

BIC

Barclays Bank PLC

20-78-42

00906662
GB05BUKB20784200906662
BUKBGB22

Terms and conditions https://www.viamed.co.uk/terms

45.00

82.00

38.50

12.00

Unit Vat

280.00

9.00

16.40

7.70

2.40

Total Net:
Total Vat:
Total:

Total

3,360.00

54.00

98.40

46.20

14.40

2,977.50
595.50
3,573.00



